
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute Amendment No. 1 to the Lease Agreement between the County and Santa Barbara Cellular
Systems, Ltd., extending the term for an additional five years for the period of November 1, 2001 through October
31, 2006, and increasing the base rent from $7,657.69 per year to $17,000 per year, to allow Santa Barbara Cellular
Systems, Ltd. to continue to operate its communications facility at Rincon Beach County Park, First District.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 02-00293, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

